2025-2026

CALENDRIER OFFICIEL

h

p
5

ELITE

101

J02
JO3
117
J05S

J06
107
J08
J09

110
111
112
113
114

%
SAINT-QUENTIN

SEPTEMBRE JANVIER

BOULAZAC LE PORTEL
CHOLET
MONACO

OCTOBRE LIMOGES

LYON-VILLEURBANNE
CHALON/SAONE

GRAVELINES-DUNKERQUE FEVR’ER
LIMOGES / BJIEN GRAVELINES-DUNKERQUE
14
NOVEMBRE

J20 PARIS
NANTERRE MARS

MONACO O7 pral LE PORTEL
NANCY 14 pr¥. DIJON
CHOLET 123 CHALON/SAONE

28 pris NANTERRE

DECEMBRE
AVRIL

DIJON 04 BYE BOULAZAC
11 gris LYON-VILLEURBANNE
18 prij STRASBOURG

MAI

02 pri BOURG-EN-BRESSE
09 pri LE MANS
16 pE NANCY

STRASBOURG
BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LE MANS

EXT
DOM

EXT
EXT
DOM
EXT

DOM
EXT
DOM

EXT
DOM
EXT




